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No. 709, A.] [Published May 19, 1953.
CHAPTER 152

AN ACT to create chapter 201, laws of 1937, Section 6 (5) relating to retirement age.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:

(Chapter 201, laws of 1937) Section 6 (5) is ereated to read:

(Chapter 201, laws of 1937) Seection 6 (5) Any member who has at least 15 years of
creditable service and who has attained age 55 may elect, upon separation from the
service, to receive an immediate retirement allowance having an actuarial equivalent
equal to that of the retirement allowance provided in Section 5 (1), except that Section
5 (1) (d) 4 shall not apply in calculating the retirement allowance provided for in this
paragraph.

Approved May 14, 1953.
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